

PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE

I.D.: 73675308

Data publicarii	30.09.22	Coduri CPV	03221000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 977,12 RON - 977,12 RON

Descriere: 1 BANANE ECUADOR CALI KG 74.00 6.5000 481.00 43.29 -----
----- LOT 280922 2 CEAPA ALBA AUSTRIA CALI KG 20.00 2.8000 56.00 5.04 ---
----- LOT 17/09 3 CARTOFI CONSUM ROM
CALI KG 105.00 2.3000 241.50 21.74 -----
- LOT 26.09 4 CASTRAVETI RO KG 8.40 8.2000 68.88 6.20 -----
----- LOT 378 5 LAMAI ARG CALI KG 4.60 6.5000 29.90 2.69 -----
----- LOT 2708 6 MERE ROSII MD CALI KG 31.20 3.2000
99.84 8.99
